Revised August 28, 2018
Cunningham and Collicot Bus Routes

PLEASE NOTE: THE TIMES LISTED ARE ESTIMATES. THE
BUSES MAY NOT ARRIVE AT THESE TIMES DUE TO
TRAFFIC AND OTHER ISSUES THAT MAY ARISE DURING

THE COURSE OF THE RIDE TO SCHOOL

BUS 1B AM

7:40 AM --- 41 STANDISH AVE

7:42 AM -- ELIOT ST & HINCKLEY RD

7:44 AM -- CAPEN ST & ELIOT ST

7:46 AM — ELIOT ST & ROCKVIEW RD

7:48 AM — 64 ELIOT ST

7:49 AM — WHARF ST & ADAMS ST

7:51 AM -- 114 RANDOLPH AVE

7:56 AM -- WOODSIDE DR & MEADOW LANE
7:58 AM — 694 RANDOLPH AVE

8:00 AM -- PLEASANT ST & JILL KATHLEEN DR
8:03 AM -- LYMAN RD & PLEASANT ST
Collicot Elementary

Cunningham Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 1B PM

2:45 PM ---St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3: 02 PM — MAITLAND ST & PLEASANT ST
3:07 PM -- WOODSIDE DR & MEADOW LN
3:10 PM — 694 RANDOLPH AVE

3:13 PM --PLEASANT ST & QUARRY ST
3:18 PM — 114 RANDOLPH AVE

3:19 PM — WHARF ST & ADAMS ST

3:21 PM — 64 ELIOT ST

3:23 PM -- ELIOT ST & ROCKVIEW RD
3:25 PM — CAPEN ST & ELIOT ST

3:26 PM — HINCKLEY RD & ELIOT ST

3:30 PM — 41 STANDISH RD



BUS 2B AM

7:35 AM --- CAPE COD LN & BROOK RD

7:37 AM -- BROOK RD & CHURCHILL LN

7:39 AM — 959 BROOK RD

7:43 AM -- ADAMS ST & BROOK RD

7:44 AM — 36 ST AGATHA RD

7:46 AM -- SQUANTUM ST & HURLCROFT RD
7:48 AM — 47 CABOT ST

Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 2B PM

2:55 PM --- St. Agatha School

3:15 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:24 PM -- ADAMS ST & BROOK RD

3:23 PM — 36 ST AGATHA RD

3:25 PM -- SQUANTUM ST & HURLCROFT RD
3:27 PM - 47 CABOT ST

3:29 PM -- 959 BROOK RD

3:33 PM -- BROOK RD & CHURCHILL LN

3:35 PM -- BROOK RD & CAPE COD LN

Revised August 28, 2018

BUS 3B AM

7:30 AM --- 301 THACHER ST

7:34 AM --- CLAPP ST & WOODBINE ST

7:35 AM — WALNUT ST & FAIRBANKS RD

7:39 AM --- MEREDITH CIRCLE AND REEDSDALE RD
7:43 AM --- HIGHLAND ST & BUCKINGHAM RD
7:45 AM --- 12 MARTIN RD

7:48 AM --- MIDDLE CLIFTON RD

Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 3B PM

2:45 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
2:59 PM — SPAFFORD RD & HIGHLAND ST

3:01 PM -- HIGHLAND ST & BUCKINGHAM RD
3:03 PM --- MIDDLE MARTIN RD

3:05 PM -- MIDDLE CLIFTON RD

3:07 PM -- MEREDITH CIRCLE AND REEDSDALE RD
3:10 PM — WALNUT ST & FAIRBANKS RD

3:14 PM -- CLAPP ST & WOODBINE ST

3:19 PM - 301 THACHER ST



BUS 4B AM

7:35 AM --- EMERSON RD & GRANITE AVE
7:36 AM — 214 GRANITE AVE

7:40 AM --- GRANITE AVE & THISTLE

7:41 AM --- COURTLAND CIR

7:42 AM --- CEDAR TERRACE ST & HOPE AVE
7:46 AM --- HOPE AVE & SQUANTUM ST
7:47 AM — 261 GRANITE AVE

7:50 AM --- BROOK RD & PLEASANT ST
7:51 AM -- 603 PLEASANT ST
Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 4B PM

2:45 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
2:57 PM — 603 PLEASANT ST

3:02 PM — CHESTERFIELD RD & PLEASANT ST
3:04 PM — EMERSON RD & GRANITE AVE
3:05 PM — 214 GRANITE AVE

3:08 PM -- GRANITE AVE & THISTLE

3:09 PM -- COURTLAND CIR

3:10 PM -- CEDAR TERRACE ST & HOPE AVE
3:14 PM -- HOPE AVE & SQUANTUM ST

3:16 PM — 261 GRANITE AVE

Revised August 28, 2018

BUS 5B AM

7:40 AM ---GRAFTON AVE & STATE ST
7:43 AM -- EDGEHILL RD & GRAFTON AVE
7:48 AM ---CHURCH ST & WOOD ST

7:51 AM ---CHURCH ST & COLLAMORE ST
7:54 AM — CHURCH ST & SQUANTUM ST

Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

BUS 5B PM

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:03 PM — GRAFTSON AVE & STATE ST

3:05 PM -- EDGEHILL RD & GRAFTON AVE

3:12 PM -- CHURCH ST & WOOD ST

3:15 PM --CHURCH ST & COLLAMORE ST

3:17 PM —CHURCH ST & SQUANTUM ST



BUS 6B AM

7:40 AM --- 11 INDIAN SPRING RD

7:42 AM --- 80 WHITTIER RD

7:44 AM --- COLONIAL RD & INDIAN SPRING RD
7:45 AM --- 202 OLD FARM RD

7:48 AM --- LONGMEADOW RD & SADDLE RIDGE RD
7:55 AM --- CHANNING ST & GULLIVER ST
Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 6B PM

2:45 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:09 PM -- CHANNING ST & WENDELL PARK

3:11 PM -- CHANNING ST & GULLIVER ST

3:18 PM -- 11 INDIAN SPRING RD

3:19 PM -- COLONIAL RD & INDIAN SPRING RD
3:21PM -- 202 OLD FARM RD

3:24 PM -- LONGMEADOW RD & SADDLE RIDGE RD

3:27 PM -- 80 WHITTIER RD

Revised August 28, 2018

BUS 7B AM

7:30 AM --- 1066 HILLSIDE ST

7:36 AM --- HILLSIDE ST & STONEHILL LN

7:37 AM — HILLSIDE ST & FOREST ST

7:38 AM --- HILLSIDE ST & PARKWOOD DR
7:39 AM --- FORD RANCH RD & HILLSIDE ST
7:41 AM --- HILLSIDE ST & MARK LN

7:43 AM — EAGER RD & RANDOLPH AVE

7:44 AM --- HARBOR VIEW RD & HILLTOP ST
7:46 AM --- HARBOR VIEW RD & RIDGEWOOD RD
7:49 AM --- BREWSTER RD & NAHANTON AVE
Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 7B PM

2:45 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:05 PM -- BREWSTER RD & NAHANTON AVE
3:06 PM -- HARBOR VIEW RD & RIDGEWOOD RD
3:09 PM -- HARBOR VIEW RD & HILLTOP ST
3:10 PM — EAGER RD & RANDOLPH AVE

3:13 PM -- HILLSIDE ST & MARK LN

3:15 PM -- FORD RANCH RD & HILLSIDE ST
3:16 PM -- HILLSIDE ST & PARKWOOD DR

3:17 PM — HILLSIDE ST & FOREST ST

3:18 PM -- HILLSIDE ST & STONEHILL LN

3:24 PM -- 1066 HILLSIDE ST



Revised August 28, 2018
BUS 8B AM BUS 9B AM
7:40 AM --- BLUE HILLS PARKWAY AT TUCKER SCHOOL 7:28 PM --- 568 ADAMS ST

7:41 AM ---BLUE HILLS PARKWAY & VERNDALE RD 7:30 AM --- ADAMS ST & FOSTER LN

7:42 AM — BLUE HILLS PARKWAY & DECKER ST
7:43 AM ---HUDSON ST & PAGODA CIR

7:44 AM ---FERNCROFT RD & VICTORIA ST
7:45 AM ---NORMAN RD & TRURO LN

7:47 AM ---ADANAC RD & TRURO LN

7:49 AM — ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD

7:51 AM ---SUMNER ST & TROUT BROOK AVE
St. Agatha School

Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

BUS 8B PM

2:48 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:58 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:10 PM -- SUMNER ST & TROUT BROOK AVE
3:12 PM — ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD

3:14 PM -- ADANAC RD & TRURO LN

3:16 PM -- NORMAN ST & TRURO LN

3:17 PM -- FERNCROFT RD & VICTORIA ST

3:19 PM -- HUDSON ST & PAGODA CIR

3:21 PM — WARREN AVE & BLUE HILLS PARKWAY

3:22 PM — DYER AVE & BLUE HILLS PARKWAY

3:24 PM — CHURCHILL ST & LOTHROP AVE

3:26 PM — BLUE HILL AVE & BROOK RD

7:31 AM --- ADAMS ST & PILGRIM RD

7:36 AM --- BUNTON ST & WASHINGTON ST
7:39 AM --- BELCHER CIR & GRANITE PL
Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

BUS 9B PM

2:48 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:58 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:06 PM --- 568 ADAMS ST

3:08 PM -- FOSTER LN & ADAMS ST

3:09 PM -- PILGRIM RD & ADAMS ST

3:14 PM -- WASHINGTON ST & BUNTON ST

3:15 PM -- BELCHER CIR & GRANITE PL



BUS 10B AM

7:35 AM --- BEACON ST & SMITH RD

7:36 AM --- 388 BRUSH HILL RD

7:37 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & LOEW CIR
7:38 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & VOSE HILL RD
7:39 AM — BRUSH HILL RD & BEECHWOOD LN
7:40 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & CUSHING RD
7:44 AM --- 482 ATHERTON ST

7:46 AM — CANTON AVE & MARGARET RD
7:47 AM --- CANTON AVE & PARK ST

7:50 AM — COOLIDGE RD & CENTRE LN
7:51 AM — RANDOLPH AVE & LODGE ST
7:52 AM --- RANDOLPH AVE & CENTRE ST
7:54 AM --- 334 CENTRE ST

Cunningham & Collicot Elementary

St. Agatha School

Revised August 28, 2018
BUS 10B PM

2:45 PM --- St. Agatha School

2:55 PM --- Cunningham & Collicot Elementary
3:03 PM -- 334 CENTRE ST

3:04 PM -- RANDOLPH AVE & CENTRE ST

3:07 PM — COOLIDGE RD & CENTRE LN

3:13 PM — CANTON AVE & MARGARET RD
3:14 PM -- ATHERTON ST & MARGARET RD
3:15 PM — 482 ATHERTON ST

3:17 PM -- BRUSH HILL RD & CUSHING RD
3:19 PM — BRUSH HILL RD & BEECHWOOD LN
3:20 PM -- BRUSH HILL RD & VOSE HILL RD
3:22 PM -- BRUSH HILL RD & LOEW CIR

3:23 PM -- 388 BRUSH HILL RD

3:25 PM -- BEACON ST & SMITH RD



